
Hunnarshala Foundation for Suilding Technology & lnnovation

lncome & Expenditure Account(Foreign Contribution) for the period From
1stApril2015 to 31st March 2016

Partiaulars 201S-16

INCOME

Grant lncome

lnterest lncome

23,712,795

342p50

Total 23,455,745

ExEenditure for the Obiect of the Proie.t

Programme Expenses

Programme Staff Cost

Establishment Cost

Depriciation Expenses

Elcess of lncome Over Expenditure

78,392,sa4

3,752,50!

7,748,144

39,854

r22,662
Total 23,455,745

For H. Ruston & Co.

Chanered Accountants
qryr Regishation No. 108908W

For Hunna.Shaala Foundation for Building
Technology & lnnovations,

(lilRD Dalal)

Proprietor

Membership No.31

Place: Ahmedabad

Drte : 18.06-2016

Plac€

Dat€

: Bhuj
2 ta-06-2m6

Y]i*,,8
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Hunnar Shaala Foundation for Building Technology and Innovationi

Balance.Sheet (Foreign Contribution) As On 31st March - 20I6

t'articulars

SOI]RCES OF IIUNDS

Reserve & Surplus
Sundry Credilors
Unutilised Grant
Other Payabe

TOTAI,

A?PLICATION OF FUNDS

FIXED ASSTES
Computer & Printer

CURRENT ASSETS

' Bank Balances
Cash on Hand
Investment in FDR
Crant Receivable
Stock in hand

Loan & Advance

TOTAI,

As on 31/03/2016

808,697
1 14,553

8,363,018
40,066

9,326,334

t04,440

7,850,784
5,652

758,811
424,458

4,640
17'1,549

9,326,334

For H. Rustom & Co.

B.+3$ffd Accountants
Piitii.Bbistration No. I 08908 W

'HAe.ila\l

'

(iffi-'iralalr I
Proprietor I
Membership No.3l3d8

I
Place : Ahmedabad
Date:18.06.2016

For Hunnar Shaala Foundotion for Buildirg
Techrology & Innoyations,

f.ils
DIRECTOR

Place : Bluj
Date : 18.06.2016


